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JAZDA KONNA
Matgorzata Rudnicka, Hades
Pawet Rubaszkiewicz, Szafir
Daniel Boguszewski, Muza Degasa
Edyta Mamontowicz , Piruet
Katarzyna Lec, Orino
Wojciech HELIASZ, Hesty
Dominika Cienkowska, Sokét
Pawet Rubaszkiewicz, Szafir
Marta Kowalewska , Czasahir
Maria Filipska, New Lady
Katarzyna Lec, Orino
Urszula Sabik Kotodziej, Leonard
Agnieszka Wronska , Lisa
Cezary ZAREMBA, Bushido
Maria Suskiewicz, Grand Armour
Cezary ZAREMBA, Bushido
Karolina Muzal , Bobby
Zuza Drozd, Wiking
Nella Pesko, Joy
Diana Travera, Bolera
Maja Biezunska , Rusin
Maja Grzegotowska, Gejzer
Marta Kucman , TEKS Fri
Antonina Sadowska, Czekolada
Natalia Majewska , Akwadar
Marzena Tamul, Galaksja
Barbara Kaczynska, Ponetna
Maja Kalicka, Nanga
Anita Dgbrowska , Wietrzyk
Patrycja Przybylska, Ara
Dominika Przybysz, Bryza
Anna Zajgczkowska, Sami
Maria Suskiewicz, Grand Armour
Zuzanna Biatorucka, Marianne

BIEG
Sebastian Jankowski
Arkadiusz Mojek
Artur Ktucinski
Katarzyna Baranska
Katarzyna Gurnik
Wojciech HELIASZ
Robert Bugalski
Pawet Rubaszkiewicz
Pawet Brach
Maria Filipska
Katarzyna Lec
Magda Oszczepalifniska
Piotr Wielgosz
Cezary ZAREMBA
Maria SUSKIEWICZ
Daniel ZAREMBA
Franciszek Lenaczyk
Daria Wasiewska
Piotr Rubaszkiewicz
Adrian Dobek
Tomasz Rydzewski
Tola Sledzinska
Marek Maliszewski
Teresa Kaczorowska
Agnieszka Banak Sottan
Mateusz Lots
Marek Maluchnik
Adrian Gregulski
Robert Gregulski
Agnieszka Rasinska
Jakub Piotrowiak
Jadwiga Zajaczkowska
Mateusz Wachecki
Arkadiusz Zyta

NR
17
52

16
53
19

15
25

14
11

18
51

30
10
26
27
13
20

29

23
21
12
28

22
58
31

Bieg Sw. Jerzego
Stajnia Zarebowo, 23.04.2022
sztafeta: jazda konna, bieg, rower

ROWER
Marek Stasiorczyk
Bartosz Kuklinski
Artur Ktucinski
Rafat Kotek
Mariusz Gorecki
Wojciech HELIASZ
Michat Laskowski
Pawet Rubaszkiewicz
Anita Gorczynska
Maria Filipska
Katarzyna Lec
Piotr Machatowski

WYNIKI

KLUB

NJT

CK Dezerterzy
WH & H

ORLY SOKOLY
N-Joy Team
SpeedTeam

STS LOVENPEAS
El Diablo

Stajnia Jawa

RADOSEAW PRZYBYLSKI Druzyna Lisy
Cezary ZAREMBA CDK - Alone
Maria SUSKIEWICZ MS @ GA

Kamil ZAREMBA CDK - Together
Karol Sobiecki Team Boba

Tola Sledziriska

Kamil Nawrot N-Joy Team

Artur Kupczynski STS LOVENPEAS
Jarostaw Biezunski FamilyTeam

Anna Czaplicka Szach MAT

Rafat Dgbrowski
Michat Przybysz
Arkadiusz Mojek
Michat Omyta

Jan Kaczynski
Stefan Gregulski
Agnieszka Gregulska
Grzegorz Grala
Dominika Przybysz
Radek Zajgczkowski
Michat Przybysz
Lidia Pawlak

Stajnia Perspektywa
mozeniebedziemyostatni
JustForFun

Stajnia Perspektywa
Nasielsk Baszta Team
Dominika Team
Perspektywa - Stajnia

MR Team

KAT 2

triathlo

triathlo

triathlo

triathlo

triathlo
triathlo

JAZDA KONNA2
0:22:05
0:23:24
0:19:20
0:22:50
0:27:26
0:21:55
0:26:25
0:23:23
0:26:34
0:23:37
0:27:29
0:25:06
0:29:37
0:24:46
0:23:17
0:24:49
0:39:19
0:36:36
0:28:44
0:43:04
0:40:26
0:31:14
0:47:13
0:43:37
0:47:22
0:37:12
0:54:42
0:48:09
0:58:32
1:00:53
1:00:44
0:56:32
0:22:23

BIEG3
0:20:41
0:20:13
0:24:39
0:25:25
0:24:29
0:24:49
0:23:33
0:26:09
0:19:55
0:24:45
0:24:37
0:29:36
0:22:23
0:30:57
0:27:25
0:28:37
0:23:06
0:26:09
0:33:45
0:19:19
0:26:41
0:35:35
0:22:07
0:30:32
0:26:35
0:41:37
0:19:55
0:25:23
0:23:31
0:22:58
0:23:25
0:27:17
0:24:12
0:17:52

ROWER4
0:25:02
0:26:47
0:30:20
0:27:11
0:24:40
0:30:29
0:27:50
0:29:59
0:37:14
0:35:51
0:32:32
0:30:14
0:34:26
0:30:45
0:35:50
0:35:22
0:27:00
0:28:52
0:32:20
0:34:14
0:31:36
0:33:10
0:31:10
0:28:36
0:31:21
0:29:50
0:35:04
0:36:12
0:31:50
0:30:47
0:36:41
0:43:34

0:27:45

CZAS tACZNY
1:07:48
1:10:24
1:14:19
1:15:26
1:16:35
1:17:13
1:17:48
1:19:31
1:23:43
1:24:13
1:24:38
1:24:56
1:26:26
1:26:28
1:26:32
1:28:48
1:29:25
1:31:37
1:34:49
1:36:37
1:38:43
1:39:59
1:40:30
1:42:45
1:45:18
1:48:39
1:49:41
1:49:44
1:53:53
1:54:38
2:00:50
2:07:23

DNF
DSQ



